Administration Budget Accounts

Memberships

Travel

General

Unbudgeted

Additional Memberships

American Express

ASAE

Assn of Film Commissioners Int'l

CEO's for Cities

CTA

DMAI

DFWATC

DFWAE

Global Business Travel Association
Government Finance Officers Assn of Texas
Greater Irving/Las Colinas Chamber of Commerce
HSMAI

Hotel Assn of North Texas

IAEE

IAVM

International Council of Shopping Centers
International Economic Development Council
Irving Heritage Society

Irving Hispanic Chamber

MPI

Press Club of Dallas

PCMA

Rotary Club of Irving

Sports Club at Four Seasons

TACVB

THLA

TX Restaurant Association

TSAE

TTIA

USTA

Urban Land Institute

576298
576205
576208
576295
576273
576204
576232
576215
576217
576214
576225
576235
576230
576292
576218
576229
576297
576278
576238
576299
576240
576216
576254
576237
576260
576262
576264
576293
576266
576268
576272
576271

Additional Travel

ASAE - Annual Conf

Board Competitive Site Visits

CEO's For Cities

CFO Forum

Convention Industry Council - Conclave
Dell World Technology Conference

DMAI - Annual Convention

DMAI - Board/Committee Mtgs

DMAI - CEO Forum

DMAI - Destinations Showcase/WDC
DMAI - Finance, Operations & Tech Forum
DMAI - Technology Forum

GFOAT

Headquarter Hotel / Entertainment District Kickoff Events
HR Forum

IAEE - Exhibitions Mean Business

IAEE - Expo! Expo!

IAEE - Women's Leadership Forum

IMEX North America

MPI - WEC Hosted Buyer

PCMA

Sales Calls

Security/Technology Conference
Simpleview Summit/Board Meetings

STR Hotel Data Conference

TSAE - Annual Meeting

US Travel Destinations Council - Board Meetings
Zeitgeist Consulting DMO Masterminds
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566280
566205
566280
566477
566487
566452
566486
566220
566322
566222
566225
566415
566417
566283
566466
566490
566489
566349
566467
566476
566237
566244
566250
566478
566439
566488
566258
566280
566474

Association/Strategic Partnerships
Byron Nelson Sponsorship/Villa
Communications

Computer Software

Employee Educational Training
Equipment Rental

Freight

Greater Irving/LC Chamber Events
High Spirited Citizens

Industry Foundation Scholarships
Liability Insurance

Local Programs/Promotions
LPGA Sponsorship

Mileage / Parking

Office Machinery < $5,000

Office Supplies

Outside Services

Postage

Postage Equipment Rental
Software

Subscriptions/Resource Materials

565327
565301
56101
521014
566282
561601
561201
566219
566284
565325
56315
566288
565321
55402
521012
52101
56401
52102
561601
551501
52105

Office Furn and Fixt < $5,000
Communication Devices <$5K
Office Machinery Maintenance
Specialty Advertising

Event Sponsorships

US Travel Policy Council

521011
521301
55201
565500
565309
565328
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