Administration Budget Accounts

Auministration Buuget Accounts							
Memberships		Travel		General		Unbudgeted	
Additional Memberships	576298	Additional Travel	566280	Association/Strategic Partnerships	565327	Office Furn and Fixt < \$5,000	521011
American Express	576205	ASAE - Annual Conf	566205	Byron Nelson Sponsorship/Villa	565301	Communication Devices <\$5K	521301
ASAE	576208	Board Competitive Site Visits	566280	Communications	56101	Office Machinery Maintenance	55201
Assn of Film Commissioners Int'l	576295	CEO's For Cities	566477	Computer Software	521014	Specialty Advertising	565500
CEO's for Cities	576273	CFO Forum	566487	Employee Educational Training	566282	Event Sponsorships	565309
СТА	576204	Convention Industry Council - Conclave	566452	Equipment Rental	561601	US Travel Policy Council	565328
DMAI	576232	Dell World Technology Conference	566486	Freight	561201		
DFWATC	576215	DMAI - Annual Convention	566220	Greater Irving/LC Chamber Events	566219		
DFWAE	576217	DMAI - Board/Committee Mtgs	566322	High Spirited Citizens	566284		
Global Business Travel Association	576214	DMAI - CEO Forum	566222	Industry Foundation Scholarships	565325		
Government Finance Officers Assn of Texas	576225	DMAI - Destinations Showcase/WDC	566225	Liability Insurance	56315		
Greater Irving/Las Colinas Chamber of Commerce	576235	DMAI - Finance, Operations & Tech Forum	566415	Local Programs/Promotions	566288		
HSMAI	576230	DMAI - Technology Forum	566417	LPGA Sponsorship	565321		
Hotel Assn of North Texas	576292	GFOAT	566283	Mileage / Parking	55402		
IAEE	576218	Headquarter Hotel / Entertainment District Kickoff Events	566466	Office Machinery < \$5,000	521012		
IAVM	576229	HR Forum	566490	Office Supplies	52101		
International Council of Shopping Centers	576297	IAEE - Exhibitions Mean Business	566489	Outside Services	56401		
International Economic Development Council	576278	IAEE - Expo! Expo!	566349	Postage	52102		
Irving Heritage Society	576238	IAEE - Women's Leadership Forum	566467	Postage Equipment Rental	561601		
Irving Hispanic Chamber	576299	IMEX North America	566476	Software	551501		
MPI	576240	MPI - WEC Hosted Buyer	566237	Subscriptions/Resource Materials	52105		
Press Club of Dallas	576216	РСМА	566244				
PCMA	576254	Sales Calls	566250				
Rotary Club of Irving	576237	Security/Technology Conference	566478				
Sports Club at Four Seasons	576260	Simpleview Summit/Board Meetings	566439				
TACVB	576262	STR Hotel Data Conference	566488				
THLA	576264	TSAE - Annual Meeting	566258				
TX Restaurant Association	576293	US Travel Destinations Council - Board Meetings	566280				
TSAE	576266	Zeitgeist Consulting DMO Masterminds	566474				
TTIA	576268						
USTA	576272						
Urban Land Institute	576271	Go to Budget Administrative Worksheet here					